
 

EVENT DATE VENUE AND TIME INVOLVEMENT 

 

Grade 8 Dance Day 

 

Tuesday, 23 January 

 

Kemp Hall & Thomson Hall 

 

 

Grade 9 Dance Day 

 

Wednesday, 23 January 

 

Kemp Hall & Thomson Hall 

 

 

Founders’ Day 

 

Friday, 26 January 

 

Kemp Hall – 11h30 

Chamber Choir 

School Choir 

Orchestra 

 

CPO Music Outing 

 

 

Thursday, 1 February 

 

City Hall – 11h00-15h00 

 

All music subject pupils 

 

Chamber Choir Workshop 

Friday, 2 February 

Saturday, 3 February 

Fri: 14h30-20h00 

Sat: 09h00-18h00 

Kemp & Thomson Hall 

 

Chamber Choir 

 

Grade 7 Information Afternoon 

 

Wednesday, 7 February 

 

Kemp Hall – 16h00 

 

Chamber Choir 

Big Band 

 

Grade 7 Open Information 

Afternoon 

 

Monday, 12 February 

 

16h00 – Kemp Hall 

 

Chamber Choir 

Blue Quaver 

 

Magazine Photo Day 

 

Tuesday, 13 February 

 

Kemp Hall 

 

All music ensembles 



Choir Tour Fundraiser: 

Valentine Outdoor Movie Night  

 

Friday, 16 February 

 

Main Quad 

 

 

19h00 

Music Parent’s Welcoming 

Meeting 

 

Monday, 19 February 

Kemp Hall –  

18h00-19h00 

All Music Staff 

Ensembles tbc 

 

Music Workshop 

Wednesday,  

28 February 

 

Thomson Hall – 19h00-20h30 

 

All music pupils 

 

Music Scholarship auditions 

 

Thursday, 1 March 

 

Charlies Hope – 15h15 

 

JG 

 

Music Scholarship auditions 

 

Friday, 2 March 

 

Kemp Hall – 14h15 

 

JG 

 

V&A Band Slam 

 

Thursday, 8 March 

Waterfront –  

17h15 – 20h00 

 

Big Band 

 

V&A Band Slam Finals 

 

Friday, 09 March 

 

Waterfront Amphitheatre 

(Time tbc) 

 

Big Band 

 

Music@Helen Keller 

 

Thursday, 15 March 

 

Helen Keller 

 

Ensembles tbc 

 

Music Society Movie Night 

 

Friday, 23 March 

 

Charlie’s Hope 

 

19h00 

 

Music Sunset Concert 

 

Saturday, 26 March 

 

Main Quad – 16h30 

Orchestra, Big Band, 

Concert Band, Rock Band 



 


